
PIZZA
BREWMASTER
House-made pizza sauce, mozzarella, Canadian bacon, sausage,
pepperoni, mushrooms, black olives, red onions

$19.50 $22.50 $26.00
      12" Medium     14" Large        16" XL

Choice of Brewery City original hand-tossed or thin crust dough.
Gluten-free and cauliflower crust available in medium for an
additional $3.00. Vegan cheese available.

BCP SPECIAL
House-made pizza sauce, mozzarella, Canadian bacon, Brewery City
sausage, black olives, mushrooms

$18.50 $21.00 $23.50

THE MEATHEAD
House-made pizza sauce, mozzarella, Canadian bacon, salami,
pepperoni, ground beef, Brewery City sausage, chopped bacon

$20.00 $23.50 $27.50

VEGETARIAN
House-made pizza sauce, mozzarella, tomatoes, mushrooms, red
onions, green peppers, black olives

$19.00 $22.00 $25.50

COOL RANCH CHICKEN
Chicken, chopped bacon, mozzarella, cheddar, on BCP Ranch base,
topped with lettuce and tomatoes

$18.00 $21.50 $26.00

 CORDON BLEU
Chicken, Canadian bacon, mozzarella, Swiss, parmesan on house-
made bleu cheese base

$19.00 $23.00 $27.50

HAWAIIAN
House-made pizza sauce, mozzarella, Canadian bacon, pineapple

$18.00 $19.50 $23.00

MARGHERITA
Tomato basil sauce, fresh mozzarella, fresh basil, balsamic glaze

$16.00 $19.00 $23.00

SPARTACUS
Garlic herb cream cheese, mozzarella, chicken, chopped bacon,
roasted red peppers, tomatoes, cheddar

$20.00 $23.50 $27.00

CARBONARA
Asiago cream sauce, mozzarella, parmesan, chicken, applewood
smoked bacon, mushrooms, green onions

$20.00 $23.00 $27.00

CPK
A SoCal favorite circa the 1980s! BBQ ranch sauce, mozzarella,
Canadian bacon, pineapple, red onion, chopped bacon, BBQ chicken,
BBQ drizzle

$22.00 $29.00 $33.00

APPETIZERS
BCP MEATBALLS
Hand-crafted meatballs in tomato basil sauce, mozzarella

$13.50

SMALL | LARGE

$9.00 | $13.00MOZZARELLA STICKS
With house-made pizza sauce

$10.00BCP RANCH BITES
Hand-tossed house dough, cool ranch seasoning, served
with BCP ranch or marinara

$10.00CHEESY GARLIC BREAD
House-made original pizza crust, garlic butter, mozzarella 

$10.50ARTICHOKE SPINACH DIP
House-made, served with oven-baked crostini

$13.00BCP SIGNATURE BEER CHEESE DIP
Cheddar, Swiss, American, and parmesan cheese, cream,
served with soft pretzels

SIX WINGS 
NINE WINGS
TWELVE WINGS  

$12.50
$18.00
$23.00

HOT WINGS
Classic hot sauce or BCP BBQ sauce, with bleu cheese
dressing and celery sticks

$13.00CHICKEN TENDERS
With French fries and BCP ranch

$11.00PARMESAN GARLIC BUTTER FRIES
They speak for themselves!

Parties of 8 or more will be presented with one check to include an
automatic 18% service charge.
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$5.00 | $7.00
CUP | BOWL

TOMATO BISQUE
Tomato, cream, vegetable

$8.00 | $15.00
SMALL | LARGE

HOUSE SALAD
Seasonal lettuce mix, red onions, black olives,
grape tomatoes, parmesan, Italian vinaigrette

$9.00 | $16.00
SMALL | LARGE

CAESAR
Parmesan, romaine, croutons, Caesar dressing

$20.00CRISPY CHICKEN CAESAR
Chicken tenders, parmesan, romaine, croutons,
Caesar dressing

$21.50THE COBB
Chicken, applewood smoked bacon, avocado,
gorgonzola crumbles, diced tomatoes, sliced egg,  
romaine, blue cheese dressing

$17.00ANTIPASTO
Salami, provolone, parmesan, penne pasta,
pepperoncini, black olives, roasted red peppers,
red onions, tomatoes, romaine, Italian vinaigrette

$15.00SOUP + SALAD COMBO
A bowl of tomato bisque, choice of Caesar 
or house salad, and garlic bread

WHERE CRUST MEETS CRAFT
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Artichokes, Black Olives, Green Olives, Red Onion, Green
Onion, Tomato, Red Peppers, Green Peppers, Mushrooms,
Pineapple, Jalapeños, Pepperoncini, Anchovy, Cashews, Garlic,
Cheddar, Parmesan, Feta, Spinach, Basil, Lettuce, BCP
Sausage, Pepperoni, Canadian Bacon, Chicken, Salami,
Ground Beef, Applewood Smoked Bacon, Chopped Bacon

Choice of Brewery City original hand-tossed or thin crust
dough. Gluten-free and cauliflower crust available in
medium for an additional $3.00. 
Mozzarella included.

12" MEDIUM $15.00

14" LARGE $17.00

16" GIANT $19.00

Additional toppings $2.50 ea

Additional toppings $3.00 ea

Additional toppings $3.50 ea
TOPPINGS:



SANDWICHES
Served on a ciabatta roll with Vickie’s sea salt chips. Sub fries
$2.00 or a cup of bisque or small house salad $3.00

$14.00THE HERO
Salami, pepperoni, Canadian bacon, provolone, pepperoncini,
red onions, basil-pesto mayo, lettuce, tomatoes, Italian
vinaigrette

$14.50CLUB MED
Chicken, applewood smoked bacon, provolone, basil-pesto
mayo, lettuce, tomato, Italian vinaigrette

$13.00THE VEGGIE
Red onions, black olives, mushrooms, roasted red peppers,
provolone, pepperoncini, basil-pesto mayo, lettuce, tomato,
Italian vinaigrette

$15.00THE MEATBALL
BCP meatballs, tomato basil sauce, mozzarella

$15.00CHICKEN PARMESAN
Chicken tenders, tomato basil sauce, mozzarella and
parmesan cheese 

CALZONES
$17.00BREWZER

House-made pizza sauce, Canadian bacon, pepperoni, BCP
sausage, mushrooms, black olives, red onions, mozzarella

$17.00GARLIC CHICKEN
House-made asiago cream sauce, minced garlic, artichoke
hearts, mushrooms, chicken, mozzarella

$18.00CREATE YOUR OWN CALZONE
Mozzarella, choice of original or thin crust, and up to three
toppings. Additional toppings $1.25ea (max six toppings)

DESSERT
$8.00CHOCOLATE MUD CAKE

Triple chocolcate

$8.00CHEESECAKE 
New York or blueberry cobbler
Add strawberry puree $1.00

$10.00TUSCAN OLIVE OIL LEMON CAKE

BEVERAGES
$4.00FOUNTAIN DRINKS

Proudly serving Pepsi products

$4.50STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
$4.50SHIRLEY TEMPLE OR ROY ROGERS
$3.50COFFEE, HOT TEA, HOT CHOCOLATE, 

HOT APPLE CIDER

LUNCH SPECIAL
Available 11am - 3pm daily. Dine-in only. 
Includes one Fountain Drink

$12.00PIZZA AND SALAD
Three topping 8” personal pizza with house salad

$14.00MEATBALL SANDWICH
BCP meatballs, house tomato-basil sauce, mozzarella

$12.00CREATE YOUR OWN CALZONE
Choice of original or thin crust and three toppings.
Additional toppings $1.25 ea; max six toppings

$13.00CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Chicken tenders, parmesan, fresh romaine, croutons,
Caesar dressing

$10.00SOUP, SALAD, BREAD
A cup of tomato bisque, garlic bread, and choice of
house or Caesar salad

HAPPY HOUR
Available 3pm - 6pm daily. Dine-in only.

INDIVIDUAL CHEESE PIZZA $8.00
INDIVIDUAL PEPPERONI PIZZA $9.00
MEATBALLS $6.00
BCP RANCH BITES $6.00
SMALL CAESAR $6.00
GARLIC FRIES $6.00

16oz DRAFT CRAFT BEER $5.00
CRAFT PITCHER $18.00
BCP GROWLER & DRAFT FILL $22.00
GLASS OF HOUSE WINE (RED/WHITE) $5.00
WELL DRINKS WITH SODA (LACEY ONLY) $5.00

@BREWERYCITYPIZZA

PASTA
BREWMASTER PASTA
Tomato basil sauce or sun dried tomato pesto cream sauce,
Canadian bacon, pepperoni, BCP sausage, red onions,
mushrooms, black olives, penne pasta, mozzarella

$14.00

CHICKEN CARBONARA
Spaghetti, bacon, breaded chicken tenders, mushroom, black
pepper, green onions, house-made asiago cream sauce, basil

$15.00

SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS
Spaghetti, house-made meatballs, tomato basil sauce

$14.00

BEER CHEESE MAC AND CHEESE
House-made beer cheese sauce, elbow macaroni, cheddar and
parmesan cheese, garlic and herb crust 
Add bacon $3.00, add chicken tenders $5.00

$14.00

BEER
We proudly serve local craft beers from the best breweries in
the Pacific-Northwest. Our selection changes seasonally, 
so check back often!
16oz DRAFT CRAFT BEER

25oz DRAFT CRAFT BEER

CRAFT PITCHER
CIDER CAN

16oz DRAFT DOMESTIC BEER

25oz DRAFT DOMESTIC BEER

$8.50

$10.50

$25.50
$8.50

$7.50

$9.50

$25.50BCP GROWLER CRAFT FILL
Add a BCP growler + $2.50

MARGARITA (LACEY ONLY) $8.00

Free Refills


